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TEAM
CRUSHERS

Riptide

Purple Terror

Autumn Lightning
Average Joes

Denver's Droppin' Deuces
Funky Dawgs

Injured Reserve

Jed York's Fan Club

Nice TDs

Red Zone Assassins

Romulan Warbirds
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PCT
0.391

0.363
0.035
0.031
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0.000
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